800GTwin-portNDR2x400Gb/sOSFPto2x400Gb/sOSFP
PassiveCopperSplitterCable
Features
 800Gb/s to two 400Gb/s data rates
 Based on 100G-PAM4 modulation
 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, and 3-meter lengths
 OSFP ends each consume 0.1 Watts

30 GND Ground 60 GND Ground
OSFPModule Pad Layout
Ordering Information
Table8-Ordering Information
PN Description
O2O112-800G-CU1H passive copper splitter cable, InfiniBand 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP to 2x OSFP, 1m
O2O112-800G-CU1-5H passive copper splitter cable, InfiniBand 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP to 2x OSFP, 1.5m
O2O112-800G-CU2H passive copper splitter cable, InfiniBand 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP to 2x OSFP, 2m
O2O112-800G-CU2-5H passive copper splitter cable, InfiniBand 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP to 2x OSFP, 2.5m
O2O112-800G-CU3H passive copper splitter cable, InfiniBand 800Gb/s to 2x 400Gb/s, OSFP to 2x OSFP, 3m
Notice
This document is provided for information purposes only and shall not be regarded as a warranty of a certain
functionality, condition, or quality of a product. Neither NADDOD make any representations or warranties, expressed